
pachet produse din hartie

I.D.: 75713755

Data publicarii	23.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.685,18 RON - 3.685,18 RON

Descriere: sfoara bumbac 2 5 10 capse milan 15 1,68 25,2 lipici solid pelikan 20 gr 2 3,34 6,68 pix my pen 20 0,84 16,8 folii 200 0,08 16 folii groase 100 0,34 34 dosar pvc 200 0,63 126 calculator milan 016 1 63 63 biblioraft 30 6,3 189 capsator a 200 1 25 25 perforator h 40 1 30 30 decapsator 1 2,5 2,5 pasta corectoare 5 4 20 cutie arhivare 10 4,2 42 agrafe 33 10 1 10 post it 10 2 20 pix cu gel fino 5 1,68 8,4 evidentiator 6 2,1 12,6 rigla 30 cm 3 1,26 3,78 rigla 50 cm 1 4 4 tus colop 2 12,61 25,22 stampila c60 1 100 100 stampila 3900 colop 3 400 1200 memory stick 64 3 40 120 hartie absolut 75 21 1575 3685,18
